
Bass Riff's 50's
Words & Music by Various

1/8

= 150

Standard tuning

4x
1

1 Bill Haley - Rock this joint tonite

4x
2 0

4 2
7 5 4

7
7

4 5 6
2 0

4 2

E-Bass

5

2 2
4 1

2 4
0 1 2 0

4 2 7
4 5 7

9

2 Framed

3

3

3

3

5
3

5
3

0

5
3

5
3

0

13 3

3

3

3

5
3

5
3

0

5
3

5
3

0

17 3

3 3 3

0 3 0 5 3 0 3 0 5 3 0 3
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

20

3 3

0
3

5
3

5

0
3

5
3

3 5
4

2
4

3
2 3 4

24 3

3

3

3

4x
3 Little Richard - Lucille

0

5
3

5
3

0

5
3

5
3

4x

5 5
4 7

5 5 7 5

27

3 3
2 5

3 3 5 3
5 5

4 7
5 5 7 5

5 5
4 7

5 5 7 5

30
4x

4 Slippin' and slidin'

3 3
2 5

3 3 5 3
5 5

4 7
5 5 7 5

4x

3
1 2 5

33

1 4 5
3 3

1 2 5

3
1 2 5

36
4x

5 Tutti Frutti

1 4 5
3 3

1 2 5

4x

1 1 4 5
3 3 5 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

39

1 1 4 5
3 3 5 3

1 1 4 5
3 3 5 3 3 3

1 2 5 5
2

5

42
4x

6 Chuck Berry - Roll over Beethoven

1 1 4 5
3 3 5 3

1

4x

5 5
7 7 5 5

5 5

47

5 5
5

5
5 5

7 7
5 5

7
4

7 7
7

7 5 5
5

5

52
7 Maybelline

5 5
7 7

5
7 7 7 7 7 7 7

5
5

5
5 7

56

5
5

5 3 2
5 3

2
5

3
2 3 4 5

5

61

5
2 3 4 5

5
5 3

2 4 5
5

5
5 7

66

3
2 5

2
5

3
2 5

2
5 3

2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

71

5
2

5

3
2 5

3 2
5

2
4

3
2 3

76
8 Johnny B. Goode

5
5

5
5

2

3
2 5 7 5

5 3 2
5

3
2 5 7 5

81

5 3 2
5 3

2 5 7 5
5 3 2

5

3
2 5 7 5

5 3 2
5

86

5
4

2 4 2

3
2 5

2
5

3
2 5

2
5

5 3 2
5

90
9 Platters - Only you

1 5
3

5
2 5

3
2 5

93

3
1 5 1 5

3
6

4 4

96

1 5
3

5
3 1

3 3
3

1 5 1 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

99

3

4
3

1 5
3 1 1 1 1

102
3x

10 Fats Domino - Ain't that a shame

2

3x

1 1 1 3 5

105

1 1 5
3 3

4 5
3

1 1 5
3 3

4 5
3

107

1 1 3 5
1 1 5

3 3
4 5

3

109

3 3
2 5 5 1 2 5

3 1
5 3

111
11 Muddy Waters - Dimples

3 1 3 1
3 1 3 3

3
1 3

3 1 3 1
3 1

114

3 3
3

1 3
3 1 3 1

3 1
1 1

1 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

117

1

3 1 3 1
3 1 3 3

3
1 3

3 1 3 1
3 1

120

3 3
2 5

1

3 1 3 1
3 1 3 3

3
1

123
12 Mojo workin'

3
3 1 3 1

3 1
5

5
5

3 5
3 5

5

127

5
3 5

3 5
5

5
3 5

3 5
5

131

5 4 5
3 5

5

5
4 5

3 5
5

135

5
4 5

3
5

5
5

3 5
3 5

5

139

5
3 5 6

2
2

5 5 4 3
5

5
2 3 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

144

5
5

5
3 5

3 5
5

5
3 5

3

148
13 La bamba

3
2 5 3

2
5

3
2 5

3 3 2
5 3

2 5 3
2

5

3
2 5

3 3 2
5

152

3
2 5 3

2
5

3
2 5

3 3 2
5 3

2 5 3
2

5

3
2 5

3 3 2
5

156
14 Gene Vincent - Story of the rockers 

5 5
5 5

3 4 5 5
5 5

3 4 5 5
5 5

3 4 5 5
5 5

3 5

160

3
2 3 5 5 3 2

3 3
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

5 5
3 4 5 5

5 5
3 5

164

5 5
3 5

2 2
5 3

3 3
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

5 5
3 4 5

168

5 5
2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

4 4 5 5 6 7

5 5
2 2 3 3 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

171

5 5
4 4 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 4 2

4 5
4 5

2 2
5 4

174

5 5 5 4 2
4 5

4 5 7 7 5 4 2
1 4 4 2

5 4
3 6 6 4 3

4x
178

15 Be bop a lula

4x

7 7

9 7 7 6
9 6

5 5

7 5 5 4
7 4

180

7 7

9 7 7 6
9 6

2 2

4 2 2 1
4

5
5 5

7 5 5 4
7 4

183

7 7

9 7 7 6
9 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


